Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Fantasy Football Experts

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 04:29 PM Eastern

Division 2 Division
TEAM

The Corporate Ethics
TARHEELS12

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Beat Down Boys

uscaz7

Division 1 Division
TEAM

Greenbowl Packers
Adam's Team

The Lion's Den

Cowboy's 4ever

Greg's Team

Total Points
TEAM

Greenbowl! Packers
The Lion's Den

Beat Down Boys

The Corporate Ethics
Cowboy's 4ever
Adam's Team
TARHEELS12

usca7

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Greg's Team
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PTS

1286.50
1251.50
1202.00
1160.50
1150.50
1145.00
1140.00
1083.50
1038.50

968.50

PCT
0.846
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385

PF
971.00
911.50
865.50
973.00
847.50

PF
1041.50
903.00
1021.00
930.50
805.00

PA
856.00
877.50
880.50
938.00
996.50

PA
980.50
935.50
970.50
893.00
941.50

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 6
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 5
Lost 4
Won 1
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